
Questions:  Please contact the secretary. Mistakes happen. 

Class Name
#

9-Jan 16-Jan 23-Jan 20-Feb 27-Feb 6-Mar Total

 lowest

removed FINAL

1 Beginner 120 Ari Hagglund 44 17 17 17 15 14 17 97 14 83

2 Beginner 120 Crosby DeRosia 26 14 16 16 16 17 16 95 14 81

3 Beginner 120 Kari Rasmussen 112 16 15 15 14 16 13 89 13 76

4 Beginner 120 Huxley Arnason 65 13 0 14 13 15 15 70 0 70

5 Beginner 120 Hadlie Bredow 127 15 14 13 12 0 0 54 0 54

6 Beginner 120 Triton Kruger 76 0 0 12 10 13 14 49 0 49

7 Beginner 120 Levi Lind 19 0 0 11 17 0 12 40 0 40

Beginner 120 Porter Oknick NM x x x 11 x x x x X

Beginner 120

1 Amateur 120 Crosby DeRosia 26 12 15 17 17 17 17 95 12 83

2 Amateur 120 Ari Hagglund 44 16 17 16 14 15 14 92 14 78

3 Amateur 120 Kori Rasmussen 111 14 16 14 13 14 12 83 12 71

4 Amateur 120 Triton Kruger 76 11 0 11 9 13 10 54 0 54

5 Amateur 120 Huxley Arnason 65 15 0 13 11 0 13 52 0 52

6 Amateur 120 Hadlie Bredow 127 13 14 12 10 0 0 49 0 49

7 Amateur 120 Brexton McCormick 115 0 0 15 16 0 16 47 0 47

8 Amateur 120 Beckett Stroik 113 0 0 0 15 16 15 46 0 46

9 Amateur 120 Levi Lind 19 0 0 0 12 0 11 23 0 23

Amateur 120 Porter Oknick NM x x x 8 x x x x X

Amateur 120

1 Stock 120 Logan Larsen 250 16 17 13 14 17 14 91 13 78

2 Stock 120 Brock Roduner 57 15 14 16 12 16 16 89 12 77

3 Stock 120 Ari Hagglund 44 14 15 14 7 13 10 73 7 66

4 Stock 120 Brecken Cornelius 109 0 13 17 13 0 17 60 0 60

5 Stock 120 Beckett Stroik 113 0 10 12 4 12 13 51 0 51

6 Stock 120 Brexton McCormick 115 0 12 11 11 0 15 49 0 49

7 Stock 120 Lydia Gramberg 103 0 11 0 3 14 12 40 0 40

8 Stock 120 Huxley Arnason 65 0 0 0 2 15 11 28 0 28

9 Stock 120 Trey Lind 41 0 0 15 6 0 DQ 21 0 21



Stock 120 Crosby DeRosia 26 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 9

Stock 120 Autumn Hanson NM 17 16 x 5 x x x x X

Stock 120 Alary Metty NM x x x 8 x x x x X

Stock 120 Gideon Kaiser NM x x x 9 x x x x X

Stock 120 Ashton Metty NM x x x 10 x x x x X

Stock 120 Evan Davies NM x x x 16 x x x x X

Stock 120 Gavin Dalbec NM x x x 17 x x x x X

Stock 120 Zander Kaiser NM x x x 15 x x x x X

Stock 120

1 SuperStock 120 Logan Larsen 250 14 13 17 16 17 16 93 13 80

2 SuperStock 120 Maximus Hagglund 4 15 15 16 12 16 12 86 12 74

3 SuperStock 120 Kyler Miller 347 0 17 15 7 15 15 69 0 69

4 SuperStock 120 Brock Roduner 57 13 12 12 3 14 13 67 3 64

5 SuperStock 120 Brecken Cornelius 109 0 14 14 11 0 17 56 0 56

6 SuperStock 120 Trey Lind 41 0 0 13 5 0 14 32 0 32

SuperStock 120 Beckett Stroik 113 0 11 11 0 0 0 22 0 22

SuperStock 120 Will Jacobsen NM 17 10 x 17 x x x x X

SuperStock 120 Emma Hanson NM 16 0 x x x x x x X

SuperStock 120 Ashton Metty NM x x x 4 x x x x X

SuperStock 120 Zander Kaiser NM x x x 6 x x x x X

SuperStock 120 Reagan Mannino NM x x x 9 x x x x X

SuperStock 120 Gavin Dalbec NM x x x 10 x x x x X

SuperStock 120 Gideon Kaiser NM x x x 14 x x x x X

SuperStock 120 Grayson Mannino NM x x x 15 x x x x X

SuperStock 120 Alary Metty NM x x x 13 x x x x X

SuperStock 120 Autumn Hanson NM x 16 x 8 x x x x X

SuperStock 120

1 Improved 120 Jada Lore 24R 16 16 17 8 17 17 91 8 83

2 Improved 120 Kyler Miller 347 0 15 15 9 16 15 70 0 70

3 Improved 120 Maximus Hagglund 4 13 13 14 12 15 13 80 12 68

4 Improved 120 Brock Roduner 57 14 12 12 5 13 12 68 5 63

5 Improved 120 Logan Larsen 250 0 0 0 6 14 14 34 0 34



Improved 120 Brecken Cornelius 109 0 0 0 13 0 16 29 0 29

Improved 120 Kayla Larsen 28 0 11 13 0 0 0 24 0 24

Improved 120 Will Jacobsen NM 17 17 x 14 x x x x X

Improved 120 Emma Hanson NM 15 14 x 15 x x x x X

Improved 120 Ashton Metty NM x x x 4 x x x x X

Improved 120 Colton Wendt NM x x x 11 x x x x X

Improved 120 Alary Metty NM x x x 10 x x x x X

Improved 120 Grayson Mannino NM x x x 16 x x x x X

Improved 120 Ben Skiba NM x x x 17 x x x x X

Improved 120 Reagan Mannino NM x x x 7 x x x x X

Improved 120

1 Semi Pro 206 Logan Larsen 250 15 16 16 17 17 13 94 13 81

2 Semi Pro 206 Maximus Hagglund 4 13 17 15 14 15 17 91 13 78

3 Semi Pro 206 Kayla Larsen 28 14 14 17 16 16 11 88 11 77

4 Semi Pro 206 Brock Roduner 57 16 13 14 15 11 12 81 11 70

5 Semi Pro 206 Lydia Gramberg 103 12 12 13 12 12 15 76 12 64

6 Semi Pro 206 Maddy Kruger 81 11 0 12 11 13 14 61 0 61

7 Semi Pro 206 Gabby Emerson 15G 0 0 11 13 14 16 54 0 54

8 Semi Pro 206 Kyler Miller 347 17 15 DQ 0 0 0 32 0 32

1 Spec 206 Kyler Miller 347 15 16 15 17 17 17 97 15 82

2 Spec 206 Maximus Hagglund 4 16 14 13 15 16 16 90 13 77

3 Spec 206 Logan Larsen 250 0 17 17 14 12 15 75 0 75

4 Spec 206 Kayla Larsen 28 13 13 16 16 13 10 81 10 71

5 Spec 206 Brock Roduner 57 14 12 12 11 15 12 76 11 65

6 Spec 206 Lydia Gramberg 103 12 11 11 12 11 13 70 11 59

7 Spec 206 Maddy Kruger 81 11 0 10 10 10 11 52 0 52

8 Spec 206 Gabby Emerson 15G 0 0 9 13 14 14 50 0 50

Spec 206

1 Pro 206 1 Cash DeRosia 29 17 17 14 14 17 16 95 14 81

2 Pro 206 1 Colton Gramberg 102 16 14 17 13 16 17 93 13 80

3 Pro 206 1 Codie Rasmussen 110 13 15 16 10 15 13 82 10 72

4 Pro 206 1 Jada Lore 24R 12 13 15 11 14 15 80 11 69



5 Pro 206 1 Kyller Miller 347 0 0 0 0 13 14 27 0 27

Pro 206 1 Will Jacobsen NM 15 16 x 15 x x x x X

Pro 206 1 Emma Hanson NM 14 12 x 16 x x x x X

Pro 206 1 Ben Skiba NM x x x 12 x x x x X

Pro 206 1 Colton Wendt NM x x x 17 x x x x X

Pro 206 1

1 Pro 206 2 Cash DeRosia 29 17 17 17 14 16 17 98 14 84

2 Pro 206 2 Colton Gramberg 102 15 15 15 13 17 16 91 13 78

3 Pro 206 2 Codie Rasmussen 110 12 14 16 10 15 14 81 10 71

4 Pro 206 2 Jada Lore 24R 13 13 14 11 13 15 79 11 68

5 Pro 206 2 Kyler Miller 347 0 0 0 0 14 13 27 0 27

Pro 206 2 Will Jacobsen NM 16 16 x 15 x x x x X

Pro 206 2 Emma Hanson NM 14 12 x 12 x x x x X

Pro 206 2 Ben Skiba NM x x x 16 x x x x X

Pro 206 2 Colton Wendt NM x x x 17 x x x x X

Pro 206 2

1 Champ 1 Brant Gruba 14 17 14 16 0 17 17 81 0 81

2 Champ 1 Colton Gramberg 102 16 15 14 13 16 16 90 13 77

3 Champ 1 Cash DeRosia 29 15 16 15 12 14 15 87 12 75

4 Champ 1 Jada Lore 24R 0 0 0 14 15 14 43 0 43

Champ 1 Josh Gramberg 101 13 0 17 0 0 0 30 0 30

Champ 1 Emma Hanson NM 14 17 x 15 x x x x X

Champ 1 Colton Wendt NM x x x 16 x x x x X

Champ 1 Ben Skiba NM x x x 17 x x x x X

Champ 1

1 Champ 2 Brant Gruba 14 17 16 17 0 17 17 84 0 84

2 Champ 2 Josh Gramberg 101 15 17 16 15 16 16 95 15 80

3 Champ 2 Cash DeRosia 29 16 15 14 12 13 13 83 12 71

4 Champ 2 Colton Gramberg 102 13 0 15 0 14 14 56 0 56

5 Champ 2 Jada Lore 24R 0 0 0 13 15 15 43 0 43

Champ 2 Emma Hanson NM 14 14 x 16 x X x x X

Champ 2 Colton Wendt NM x x x 14 x X x x X

Champ 2 Ben Skiba NM x x x 17 x X x x X



Champ 2

1 JN Cody Cramer 23 17 17 17 17 17 17 102 17 85

2 JN Brant Gruba 14 15 15 15 0 15 16 76 0 76

3 JN Josh Gramberg 101 16 14 13 14 0 15 72 0 72

4 JN Colton Gramberg 102 0 16 14 15 14 0 59 0 59

5 JN Peyton Emerson 15E 0 0 16 16 16 0 48 0 48

JN1 -2 0 0

JN1 -2 0 0

JN1 -2 0 0

JN1 -2 0 0

JN1 -2 0 0

JN2  -1 0 0

JN2  -1 0 0

JN2  -1 0 0

JN2-1 0 0

JN2-1 0 0

JN2  -1 0 0

JN2  -1 0 0

JN2  -2 0 0

JN2  -2 0 0

JN2-2 0 0

JN2-2 0 0

JN2  -2 0 0

JN2  -2 0 0






























































































































